
1/2

73
2.

28
.2

12
H

D
E 

14
/1

2/
20

10
 M

aß
e 

in
 m

m
 –

 D
im

en
si

on
s 

in
 m

m
 –

 D
im

en
si

on
s 

en
 m

m
 –

 M
ed

id
as

 e
n 

m
m

833.73.200 5000 K

1.5 W
–20 °C – +35 °C
–4 °F – +95 °F

Ø 58 x 6 ≥ 68 x 16
833.74.900
833.74.901

833.73.210 3200 K

833.73.220 Blue
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100 - 240 V~

D
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833.73.220
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